
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11B 

Week 12 Sunday, 13th – Thursday, 17th of April, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Reminders 

Dear Parents/Guardians and Students 

 

We are excited to announce that our Grade 12 Graduation is taking place on the 17th of April. 

Please contact Student Affairs for further information if required. 

 

In addition, Nafes Testing will take place in the upcoming weeks. Please ensure prompt and 

punctual attendance. 

 

Regards 

AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 
9:30 – 
10:15 

10:40 –
11:25 

11:25 – 
12:10 

12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Biology Math Islamic ICT Arabic 
Chemistry 

Lab 
English 

Monday Arabic Math Islamic English English 
Saudi 

History 
Chemistry 

Tuesday English 
Physics 

Lab 
Math English Math 

Social 
Studies 

Islamic 

Wednesday Physical 
Education 

Biology English Math Physics Islamic Business/Design 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 
1

0
:0

0
– 

1
0

:2
0 4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 
8:40 

8:40 –9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 10:20 –11:00 

11:00 – 
11:40 

11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math 
Physical 

Education 
Arabic Chemistry English Physics 

Biology 
Lab 

Activity Period 

 
Vocabulary 

English Science Arabic 

Collaborator, conspirators, espionage Digestive tract, rumen  لغة غير منطوقة  -التنغيم  -الإلقاء  -الخطابة   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Biology Lesson 25.1: Feeding and Digestion 840-841  

2 Math Chapter 4: Sec 5: Graphs of Sine and Cosine Functions 611-613  

3 Islamic  59ص2س 56 الكفر وأقسامه 

4 ICT Introduction to Python: Python Functions    PPT  

5 Arabic 225ص2س 225  نشاطات التعلم  

6 Chemistry Lab Experience 3: Enthalpy in Changes of State 299-302  

7 English 
from Farewell to Manzanar by Jeanne Wakatsuki Houston and 

James D. Houston  
704-715  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic   227ص7س 227 مواصفات العنوان الجيد  

2 Math Chapter 4: Sec 5: Graphs of Sine and Cosine Functions 614-615 
Page:629 

(2,4,6,8,10,14,20) 

3 Islamic  65ص1س 63 الشرك وأقسامه 

4 English 
from Farewell to Manzanar by Jeanne Wakatsuki Houston 

and James D. Houston 
704-715  

5 English Concept Vocabulary and Word Study 713 
Worksheet  

e-School 

6 Saudi History  الدولة السعودية: استقرار بني حنيفة جذور تأسيس 106ص  1س 96   

7 Chemistry Biomedical Compounds PPT  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Analyze Craft and Structure: Development of 

Complex Ideas, Characterization: Direct characterization, Indirect 
Characterization 

714 
Worksheet - 

eschool 

2 Physics Lab  Momentum and Impulse  326  

3 Math Chapter 4: Sec 5: Graphs of Sine and Cosine Functions 616-617  

4 English Author’s Style: Author's Point of View First-person point of view 715  

5 Math Chapter 4: Sec 5: Graphs of Sine and Cosine Functions 620-621 
Page:629 

(22,24,30,36,42,4
4,56,60) 



 

 

 

6 
Social 

Studies 
Age of Reasoning  28  

7 Islamic  67 النفاق وأقسامه  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
 Handball   

2 Biology Lesson 25.1: Feeding and Digestion 842-843  

3 English  
SAT 1 Grammar Book: Cumulative Review: Verbs, 

Pronouns, and Modification 
174  

4 Math Chapter 4: Sec 5: Graphs of Sine and Cosine Functions 622-623  

5 Physics Momentum and Impulse 327  

6 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

7 Business/Design Human Resources Management PPT  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Chapter 4: Sec 5: Graphs of Sine and Cosine Functions 624-627 
SAT Math Practice Test 2 

(Module 3) Q.11-20 
https://t.ly/kkaYu  

2 
Physical 

Education 
 Handball    

3 Arabic  228  بناء مقدمة الموضوع  

4 Chemistry Biomedical Compounds PPT 

Choose a real meal you ate, 
identify the main biomedical 
compounds, and explain their 
biological functions and health 

implications. 

5 English 
SAT 1 Grammar Book: Cumulative Review: Verbs, 

Pronouns, and Modification 
174  

7 Physics Momentum and Impulse 328 Book p.326, #5 

7 Biology Lab Lesson 25.1: Feeding and Digestion 844 
Question 1 of "Lesson 

Review Questions" Page 844 

8 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs  
 

 

 

https://t.ly/kkaYu


 

 

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

 112-108  الدرس الأول : أستمع وأردد 1

الطبيب الدرس الثاني : عند  2  113-114 

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Level 2 

 Unit 10: Lesson 4: Abu Bakr as-Siddiq 
 

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Level 2 

 Unit 1: Lesson 1: Existence of Allah 
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

