





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 11B			
Week 12 Sunday, 13 th – Thursday, 17 th of April, 2025					
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calenda	ar-2024-202 <u>5</u>			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu				
Reminders	Dear Parents/Guardians and Students We are excited to announce that our Grade 12 Graduation is taking Please contact Student Affairs for further information if required. In addition, Nafes Testing will take place in the upcoming weeks. punctual attendance. Regards AIS Administration				

Class Timetable

Period		1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th			
Time	8:	00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 – 11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10 -12:55			13:30 -14:15			
Sunday	В	iology	Math	Islamic Break ICT Arabic Chemistry Lab ICT Arabic Chemistry Lab ISISO Could be seen to b	Break 13:30	English								
Monday	A	Arabic	Math	Islamic	Morning B 10:15-1(English	English	Saudi History	Afternoon 12:55 – 1. Prayer Br 13:20 – 1.	0 .	0 .	0 .	0 .	Chemistry
Tuesday	E	nglish	Physics Lab	Math © 01	English	Math	Social Studies	After 12: Pre 13:		Islamic				
Wednesday		hysical ucation	Biology	English		Math	Physics	Islamic			Business/Design			
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥ .	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th			8 th			
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 - 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 -11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 -13:00	oon k	3:35	13:35 –14:15			
Thursday	Math	Physical Education	Arabic	Morning 10:00-1	Chemistry	English	Physics	Biology Lab	Aftern Brea	Afternoon Break 12.00 12.25 Prayer Break 13:25–13:35	Activity Period			

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Collaborator, conspirators, espionage	Digestive tract, rumen	الخطابة - الإلقاء - التنغيم - لغة غير منطوقة







Classwork/Homework

		Sunday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Biology	Lesson 25.1: Feeding and Digestion	840-841	
2	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 5: Graphs of Sine and Cosine Functions	611-613	
3	Islamic	الكفر وأقسامه	56	س2ص59
4	ICT	Introduction to Python: Python Functions	PPT	
5	Arabic	نشاطات التعلم	225	س2ص225
6	Chemistry Lab	Experience 3: Enthalpy in Changes of State	299-302	
7	English	from Farewell to Manzanar by Jeanne Wakatsuki Houston and James D. Houston	704-715	

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Arabic	مواصفات العنوان الجيد	227	س7 <i>ص</i> 227				
2	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 5: Graphs of Sine and Cosine Functions	614-615	Page:629 (2,4,6,8,10,14,20)				
3	Islamic	الشرك وأقسامه	63	س1ص65				
4	English	from Farewell to Manzanar by Jeanne Wakatsuki Houston and James D. Houston	704-715					
5	English	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study	713	Worksheet e-School				
6	Saudi History	جذور تأسيس الدولة السعودية: استقرار بني حنيفة	96	س1 ص106				
7	Chemistry	Biomedical Compounds	PPT					

		Tuesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Development of Complex Ideas, Characterization: Direct characterization, Indirect Characterization	714	Worksheet - eschool
2	Physics Lab	Momentum and Impulse	326	
3	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 5: Graphs of Sine and Cosine Functions	616-617	
4	English	Author's Style: Author's Point of View First-person point of view	715	
5	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 5: Graphs of Sine and Cosine Functions	620-621	Page:629 (22,24,30,36,42,4 4,56,60)







6	Social Studies	Age of Reasoning	28	
7	Islamic	النفاق وأقسامه	67	

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Physical Education	Handball						
2	Biology	Lesson 25.1: Feeding and Digestion	842-843					
3	English	SAT 1 Grammar Book: Cumulative Review: Verbs, Pronouns, and Modification	174					
4	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 5: Graphs of Sine and Cosine Functions	622-623					
5	Physics	Momentum and Impulse	327					
6	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة						
7	Business/Design	Human Resources Management	PPT					

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 5: Graphs of Sine and Cosine Functions	624-627	SAT Math Practice Test 2 (Module 3) Q.11-20 https://t.ly/kkaYu
2	Physical Education	Handball		
3	Arabic	بناء مقدمة الموضوع	228	
4	Chemistry	Biomedical Compounds	PPT	Choose a real meal you ate, identify the main biomedical compounds, and explain their biological functions and health implications.
5	English	SAT 1 Grammar Book: Cumulative Review: Verbs, Pronouns, and Modification	174	
7	Physics	Momentum and Impulse	328	Book p.326, #5
7	Biology Lab	Lesson 25.1: Feeding and Digestion	844	Question 1 of "Lesson Review Questions" Page 844
8	Activity Period	Clubs		







	Arabic for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework				
1	الدرس الأول : أستمع وأردد	108-112				
2	الدرس الثاني : عند الطبيب	113-114				

	Islamic for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework				
1	Level 2 Unit 10: Lesson 4: Abu Bakr as-Siddiq					

	Saudi History for Non-Natives				
Period	Lesson	Homework			
1	Level 2 Unit 1: Lesson 1: Existence of Allah				